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NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, US Census Bureau, USDA, SEWRPC, Maxar

1B

4B

1T

2T

3T
10B

3BR
1BR 2BR

9B

8B

7B 5B

1C

1RA

Tech Park Parcels
Roundabout Parcels
Bluff Road Commercial District Parcels
Business Park Parcels

Parcel Types

Residential Parcel

City Lots for Sale in Whitewater

Parcel Acreage

1T: 25 acres
2T: 8.8 acres
3T: 7.6 acres

1BR: 1 acre
2BR: 1.3 acres
3BR: 2.1 acres

1RA: 7.19 acres

1C: 13.91 acres
1B: 21.6 acres

4B: 2.8 acres

5B: 5.6 acres

7B: 7.7 acres

8B: 14.9 acres

9B: 17.1 acres

10B: 10.96 ac.


